180318258

190319250

180318247

180318121

190318044

180318010

WARRANT ARREST:4

TRAFFIC OFFENSED

CONT SUB,POS5ESS
MARIJUAMA1E

AGEMCY ASSIST:O0
WELFARE CHECHK:0

CITIZEN ASSIST:0

Mar 18, 2018 8:52 PM

Mar 19, 2010 8:24 PM

Mar 18, 2018 8:03 PA

Mar 18, 2018 10:02 AM
Mar 18, 2018 T:16 AM

Mar 18, 2018 2:57 AM

PCSO Report March 19, 2019

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21
B21

MAMARILLO VALLEY RD & W DUNE
SHADOW RD

HIGHWEAY 247

4T3R5 W MEADCWYIEW RD

W HIGHWWAY, 22 N STANFIELD RD
T M ESCONDIDO RD
W MARICOPA-CASA GRANDE

FEWY & N MARICOPA GROVES
HWY



